
Reimbursed Expenses for the Most Recent Fiscal Year 

Warrendale Charter Academy incurred the following board member reimbursement 
expenses in 2022-23:  

Board Member 

Corbin, Lamont

Lockett, Ronald

Stevenson, Clarice

Johnson, Naqeesha

Campbell, Michele

Total Reimbursement 

$1,577.91

$54.38

$468.54

$336.45

$477.27

No school employees incurred reimbursement expenses. 




