## Reimbursed Expenses for the Most Recent Fiscal Year

Warrendale Charter Academy incurred the following board member reimbursement expenses in 2022-23:

Board Member	Total Reimbursement
Corbin, Lamont	\$1,577.91
Lockett, Ronald	\$54.38
Stevenson, Clarice	\$468.54
Johnson, Naqeesha	\$336.45
Campbell, Michele	\$477.27

No school employees incurred reimbursement expenses.